
Hi, I’mHi, I’m

First
Last

Welcome to California Best Title!Welcome to California Best Title!
I’ve been in the business for (#) years, I am 
here to make your next transaction easy.
Lets meet the team!

Title
Phone Number
E-mail



Contact Card

First Last
123 456 7890

Title
email@address.com
www.calbesttitle.com

Brea
500 S Kraemer Blvd, Ste 300, Brea, CA 92821

833 566 4393 Orange County Office

Customer Service
cs@calbesttitle.com | 213 634 4807

Kim Gardner-Thomas Customer Service Manager
kimberly.thomas@calbesttitle.com 

Norman Hasdale Customer Service Specialist
norman.hasdale@calbesttitle.com 

Richard Jones Customer Service Manager
richard.jones@calbesttitle.com

Bruce Armstrong Customer Service Specialist
bruce.armstrong@calbesttitle.com

Team Scott
  tu20@calbesttitle.com | 949 385 1953

Scott Enda Sr. Title Officer
scott.enda@calbesttitle.com 

Monica Leith Title Assistant
monica.leith@calbesttitle.com  

Kristine Darcera Assistant Title Officer
kristine.darcera@calbesttitle.com 

Open Orders
open@calbesttitle.com | cpl@calbesttitle.com | 213 394 7036

Christina Le Open Order Manager
christina.le@calbesttitle.com 

Elvia Garcia Receptionist / Order Entry Processor
elvia.garcia@calbesttitle.com 

Erik Malapira Open Order Clerk
erik.malapira@calbesttitle.com


